9/29/2007

gid LastName

401 VANDEN

403 WARSOC

Totals:

Drawer

$46.56
($111.35)

($64.79)

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

SA

Paid Void
Q Race
($150.67) ($1.00)
($220.80) ($2.50)
($371.47) ($3.50)

#Paids/Void

22
24

46

Handle Net Handle

$198.23 $197.23
$111.95 $109.45
$310.18 $306.68

$0.00

$0.00

48

51

99



