## Drawer Report SA

9/29/2007

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					<b>QRace</b>					
401 VANDEN	\$46.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$150.67)	(\$1.00)	22	\$198.23	\$197.23	\$0.00	48
403 WARSOC	(\$111.35)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$220.80)	(\$2.50)	24	\$111.95	\$109.45	\$0.00	51
Totals:	(\$64.79)			(\$371.47)	(\$3.50)	46	\$310.18	\$306.68		99